Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name: Harrison School Site
Permit Number: 20-0909

4501 HARRISON AVE NW
Address:

LOT
Parcel Number: 12817420900

M-FIVE FAMILY LIMITED

Parcel Owner:
PARTNERSHIP

Applicant: Hatton Godat Pantier
Date: 03/03/2020
Proposed Project New Middle School
Description

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 1173762.00
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): 0.00
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): 1173762.00
Number of Lots — Existing: 4.00
Number of Lots - To Be Added: 0.00
Number of Lots — Total: 4.00

IBC Building Type — Existing:
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type — Existing: Undeveloped
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: School
Number of Buildings — Existing: 0.00
Number of Buildings - To Be Added: 1.00
Number of Buildings — Total: 1.00
Building Height - Existing (Ft.): 0.00
Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): 40.00
Building Height - Total (ft.): 40.00

Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement):  0.00
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

2.00
Basement):
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): 2.00
Basement - Existing (sqg. ft.): 0.00
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 0.00
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): 0.00
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0.00
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 80000.00

Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): 80000.00



Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):

Second Floor - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Second Floor - Total (sqg. ft.):

Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):

Number of Parking Spaces — Existing:

Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:
Number of Parking Spaces — Total:
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):

Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):

Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):
Sewer — Existing:

Sewer - To Be Added:

Water — Existing:

Water - To Be Added:

Primary Contact Name:

Primary Contact Email Address:
Primary Contact Phone Number:
Owner or Agent:

0.00
80000.00
80000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
16000.00
16000.00
0.00
400000.00
400000.00
0.00
60000.00
60000.00

0.00

150.00

150.00

0.00

25.00

25.00

0.00

485000.00
485000.00

None

City Sewer

None

City Water Service
Steve Hatton
steveh@hattonpantier.com
3609431599
Owner's Agent



