



Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name: Harrison School Site
Permit Number: 20-0909
Address: 4501 HARRISON AVE NW
LOT
Parcel Number: 12817420900
Parcel Owner: M-FIVE FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP
Applicant: Hatton Godat Pantier
Date: 03/03/2020

Proposed Project ***New Middle School***
Description

Proposed Zoning:
Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): ***1173762.00***
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): ***0.00***
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): ***1173762.00***
Number of Lots – Existing: ***4.00***
Number of Lots - To Be Added: ***0.00***
Number of Lots – Total: ***4.00***
IBC Building Type – Existing:
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:
Occupancy Type – Existing: ***Undeveloped***
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: ***School***
Number of Buildings – Existing: ***0.00***
Number of Buildings - To Be Added: ***1.00***
Number of Buildings – Total: ***1.00***
Building Height - Existing (Ft.): ***0.00***
Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): ***40.00***
Building Height - Total (ft.): ***40.00***
Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement): ***0.00***
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including
Basement): ***2.00***
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): ***2.00***
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): ***0.00***
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): ***0.00***
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): ***0.00***
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): ***0.00***
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): ***80000.00***
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): ***80000.00***

Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<i>80000.00</i>
Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):	<i>80000.00</i>
Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<i>16000.00</i>
Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):	<i>16000.00</i>
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<i>400000.00</i>
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):	<i>400000.00</i>
Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Paved Parking - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<i>60000.00</i>
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):	<i>60000.00</i>
Number of Parking Spaces – Existing:	<i>0.00</i>
Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:	<i>150.00</i>
Number of Parking Spaces – Total:	<i>150.00</i>
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):	<i>0.00</i>
Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):	<i>25.00</i>
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):	<i>25.00</i>
Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	<i>0.00</i>
Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	<i>485000.00</i>
Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):	<i>485000.00</i>
Sewer – Existing:	<i>None</i>
Sewer - To Be Added:	<i>City Sewer</i>
Water – Existing:	<i>None</i>
Water - To Be Added:	<i>City Water Service</i>
Primary Contact Name:	<i>Steve Hatton</i>
Primary Contact Email Address:	<i>steveh@hattonpantier.com</i>
Primary Contact Phone Number:	<i>3609431599</i>
Owner or Agent:	<i>Owner's Agent</i>